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Name

Marshall Ford
Johan Theron
Tich McLachlan
B.K Jackson (Garry)
Anthony Balmer
Tony Balmer
David Rodger
Paul Harris

Don Balmer
Mark Comley
Peter Rodseth
Brett Comley

Peter Marshall-Goodridge

Darryl Pepworth
Peter Bode
Cameron MacKenzie
Mark Daugherty
Eric Fletcher
Robert lan Kennedy
Richard Ford
Rory Mapstone
Richard (Gus) Ferguson
George Kerby
Graham Kippen
Bruce Bristow
Gary Van Wyk
Paul Slater

Bruce Jenkins
Luke Esprey
Warren Turner
Boyd Edmondson
Johan Roos
David Goss
Clinton Lifebody
Donovan Hudson
P. Schlebusch
Matt Bantjes
Johan Coetzee
Hans Coetzee
Pedro Pinto

Ryan Clive-Smith
Colin Aylward
Craig Cook
Warren Smith
Mike Eglington
Duncan Randall
Glyn Trodd
Russell Anderson
Russ Andersson

Year
1939
1957
1957
1962
1964
1964
1965
1967
1968
1974
1975
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1980
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
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1984
1984
1984
1986
1986
1987
1988
1988
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1989
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1991
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Name

Warren Rance
Craig Marshall
Paul Bowen
Simon Fifield
Joe Culverwell
Alan Jackson
Scott Harley
Grant Roodt
John Twinch
David Drummond
Bruce Martin
Kevin Backhouse
Mark Larkan
Kyle Vickers
Nicholas Kemp
David Culverwell
Craig Whitfield
Henry Trodd

W. Trodd

C. Trodd

G.P Wood

Year
1991
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2005
2020
2021
2021



