Membership	Name	Year
Lifetime Membership	Marshall Ford	1939
Lifetime Membership	Johan Theron	1957
Lifetime Membership	Tich McLachlan	1957
Lifetime Membership	B.K Jackson (Garry)	1962
Lifetime Membership	Anthony Balmer	1964
Lifetime Membership	Tony Balmer	1964
Lifetime Membership	David Rodger	1965
Lifetime Membership	Paul Harris	1967
Lifetime Membership	Don Balmer	1968
Lifetime Membership	Mark Comley	1974
Lifetime Membership	Peter Rodseth	1975
Lifetime Membership	Brett Comley	1975
Lifetime Membership	Peter Marshall-Goodridge	1976
Lifetime Membership	Darryl Pepworth	1977
Lifetime Membership	Peter Bode	1978
Lifetime Membership	Cameron MacKenzie	1979
Lifetime Membership	Mark Daugherty	1980
Lifetime Membership	Eric Fletcher	1980
Lifetime Membership	Robert Ian Kennedy	1981
Lifetime Membership	Richard Ford	1982
Lifetime Membership	Rory Mapstone	1982
Lifetime Membership	Richard (Gus) Ferguson	1983
Lifetime Membership	George Kerby	1983
Lifetime Membership	Graham Kippen	1983
Lifetime Membership	Bruce Bristow	1983
Lifetime Membership	Gary Van Wyk	1984
Lifetime Membership	Paul Slater	1984
Lifetime Membership	Bruce Jenkins	1984
Lifetime Membership	Luke Esprey	1986
Lifetime Membership	Warren Turner	1986
Lifetime Membership	Boyd Edmondson	1987
Lifetime Membership	Johan Roos	1988
Lifetime Membership	David Goss	1988
Lifetime Membership	Clinton Lifebody	1988
Lifetime Membership	Donovan Hudson	1989
Lifetime Membership	P. Schlebusch	1990
Lifetime Membership	Matt Bantjes	1990
Lifetime Membership	Johan Coetzee	1990
Lifetime Membership	Hans Coetzee	1990
Lifetime Membership	Pedro Pinto	1990
Lifetime Membership	Ryan Clive-Smith	1991
Lifetime Membership	Colin Aylward	1991
Lifetime Membership	Craig Cook	1991
Lifetime Membership	Warren Smith	1991
Lifetime Membership	Mike Eglington	1991
Lifetime Membership	Duncan Randall	1991
Lifetime Membership	Glyn Trodd	1991
Lifetime Membership	Russell Anderson	1991
Lifetime Membership	Russ Andersson	1991

Name	Year
Warren Rance	1991
Craig Marshall	1992
Paul Bowen	1993
Simon Fifield	1993
Joe Culverwell	1994
Alan Jackson	1994
Scott Harley	1996
Grant Roodt	1996
John Twinch	1996
David Drummond	1997
Bruce Martin	1997
Kevin Backhouse	1999
Mark Larkan	2000
Kyle Vickers	2001
Nicholas Kemp	2002
David Culverwell	2003
Craig Whitfield	2005
Henry Trodd	2020
W. Trodd	2021
C. Trodd	2021
G.P Wood	-
	Warren Rance Craig Marshall Paul Bowen Simon Fifield Joe Culverwell Alan Jackson Scott Harley Grant Roodt John Twinch David Drummond Bruce Martin Kevin Backhouse Mark Larkan Kyle Vickers Nicholas Kemp David Culverwell Craig Whitfield Henry Trodd W. Trodd C. Trodd